
NOT-FOR-PROFIT - HOURLY RATES
Please Note: This guide is for information purposes only. All rates are subject to change. Actual costs are based on the event specifications.

MAINSTAGE RENTAL | Weekly
Item Hours Rate Total Notes

Rental of Space 40 $95.00 $3,800.00 includes Lobby and Dressing Rooms
Luna Liaison 40 $30.00 $1,200.00

Facilities Fee [Non-Refundable] 1 $200.00 $200.00 upkeep, use of, and supplies for Restrooms, Green Room, and 
Trash Removal // Before, During, and After performances

Security Deposit 1 $250.00 $250.00
TOTAL $5,450.00

If Full Refund of Security $5,200.00

LUNA2 RENTAL | Weekly
Item Hours Rate Total Notes

Rental of Space 40 $70.00 $2,800.00 included Lobby and Dressing Rooms
Luna Liaison 40 $30.00 $1,200.00

Facilities Fee [Non-Refundable] 1 $100.00 $100.00 upkeep, use of, and supplies for Restrooms, Green Room, and 
Trash Removal // Before, During, and After performances

Security Deposit 1 $250.00 $250.00
TOTAL $4,350.00

If Full Refund of Security $4,100.00

GALLERY | Weekly
We do not typically rent this room out for an entire week. 
However, if this would meet your needs as a rehearsal 
space, please contact Rentals@LunaStage.org to 
negotiate options and rates.

ADD ONS
Item Hours Rate Total Notes

Lighting Liaison 4 $30.00 $120.00 4-hour minimum per shift
Sound Liaison 4 $30.00 $120.00 4-hour minimum per shift

General Tech Liaison 4 $40.00 $160.00 Will control both Lights & Sound, 4-hour minimum per shift
Front of House Manager 4 $35.00 $140.00 4-hour minimum per shift

Box Office Associate 4 $30.00 $120.00 4-hour minimum per shift
Gallery 1 $10.00 $10.00 per hour, for MainStage & Luna2 add-ons only
Luna2 1 $35.00 $35.00 per hour, for MainStage add-ons only

Projection System 1 $250.00 $250.00 per Day
Wired Mic with Stand 1 $20.00 $20.00 per Day

Wireless Lav 1 $30.00 $30.00 per Day
Grand Piano 1 $80.00 $80.00 Tuning not included
Upright Piano 1 $65.00 $65.00 Tuning not included

Yamaha Keyboard 1 $65.00 $65.00 per Day
Tuning of Piano 1 $125.00 $125.00 Resident Tuner is David Lister
Washer/Dryer 1 $5.00 $5.00 per Load, must use our detergent provided


